VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 248
Virginia State University

ltem 248

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)

Scholarships (10810)

Fellowships (10820)
Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$3,266,327

$3,046,439

$219,888

$2,868,327

$398,000

$3;506;907
$3,656,907

$3;285619
$3,437,019

$219,888

$3,108,907

$398,000
$548,000

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 13, Code of Virginia.



	2006 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - SB5001 (Introduced)
	Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 248
	Virginia State University


