VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session I

Budget Bill - SB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 248 Virginia State University

Item 248	First Year - FY2005	Second Year - FY2006
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$3,266,327	\$3,506,907 \$3,656,907
Scholarships (10810)	\$3,046,439	\$3,287,019 \$3,437,019
Fellowships (10820)	\$219,888	\$219,888
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,868,327	\$3,108,907
Higher Education Operating	\$398,000	\$398,000 \$548,000

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 13, Code of Virginia.